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Challenge A - District D1/D2 / Phase 1

Challenge A - District D1/D2 / Phase 1

Challenge A - District D1/D2 / Phase 1

Challenge A - District D1/D2 / Phase 1

* Match lever de rideau

* Match lever de rideau

* Match lever de rideau

* Match lever de rideau

Groupe A

Groupe B

Groupe C

Groupe D

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

14/10/2018

14/10/2018

14/10/2018

14/10/2018
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50073.1

50074.1

50075.1

50088.1

50089.1

50090.1

50103.1

50104.1

50105.1

50118.1

50119.1

50120.1

St Berthevin Us 2

Change Us 4

Exempt 1

Exempt 2

Andouille As 2

Aron Us 2

Montenay Aso 2

Evron Ca 2

Meral-Cosse Us 2

L'Huisserie Asl 2

Chateau Gont. Fc 2

Laval Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Gorron Fc 2

Lassay Fc 2

Laval Bourny As 2

Meslay Du Maine 2

Mayenne Stade Fc 3

Bonchamp Es 3

Exempt 3

St Ouen Des Toits 2

Chateau Gont. Anc 3

Exempt 4

Craon Es 2

Louverne Sports 2

Change Us 4 Exempt 1 Gorron Fc 2 Lassay Fc 2

Laval Bourny As 2 St Berthevin Us 2

Andouille As 2 Aron Us 2 Bonchamp Es 3 Exempt 2

Mayenne Stade Fc 3 Meslay Du Maine 2

Chateau Gont. Anc 3 Evron Ca 2 Exempt 3 Meral-Cosse Us 2

Montenay Aso 2 St Ouen Des Toits 2

Chateau Gont. Fc 2 Craon Es 2 Exempt 4 L'Huisserie Asl 2

Laval Us 2 Louverne Sports 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

635

636

637

638

20620636

20620637

20620638

20620651

20620652

20620653

20620666

20620667

20620668

20620681

20620682

20620683

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

12H30

Début été : 15H   Début hiver : 15H

Début été : 15H   Début hiver : 15H

Début été : 15H   Début hiver : 15H

Début été : 15H   Début hiver : 15H


